Harbour Lite Café Menu
January, 2018

Students Name:  _____________________________________________________		Lunch Room Teacher:  ______________________________

[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Tuesday, January 02, 2018
	Wednesday, January 03, 2018
	Thursday, January 04, 2018
	Subtotal

	
Entrée: Turkey Chili ____
            w/ Tortillas
OR Large Garden Salad ____

	
Entrée: Hot Dog ____
            w/ Baked Beans & Chips
OR Large Caesar Salad ____

	
Entrée: Cuban Sandwich ____
             w/ Sun Chips
OR Large Greek Salad ____
**Dessert Day**
	

	Tuesday, January 09, 2018
	Wednesday, January 10, 2018
	Thursday, January 11, 2018
	Subtotal

	
Entrée: Chicken Parmesan ____
            w/ Garlic Bread
OR Large Caesar Salad ____

	
Entrée: Grilled Turkey Bacon, Tomato &
        Cheese Sandwich w/ Sun Chips & Fruit ____    
OR Large Greek Salad ____

	
Entrée: Meatloaf ____
            w/ Mashed Potatoes, Peas & Carrots
OR Chicken Garden Salad ____

	

	Tuesday, January 16, 2018
	Wednesday, January 17, 2018
	Thursday, January 18, 2018
	Subtotal

	
Entrée: Egg Rolls ____
             w/ Rice & Veggies
OR Large Chinese Salad ____

	
Entrée: Meatball Sub ____
            w/ Chips & Fruit Cup
OR Large Caesar Salad ____

	
Entrée: Chicken Wings ____
             w/ Mashed Sweet Potatoes
OR Large Garden Salad ____
**Dessert Day**
	

	Tuesday, January 23, 2018
	Wednesday, January 24, 2018
	Thursday, January 25, 2018
	Subtotal

	
Entrée: Open Faced Turkey ____
            w/ Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
 OR Large Garden Salad ____

	
Entrée: Cheesesteak Sub ____
            w/ Tots
OR Large Greek Salad ____
	
Entrée: Vegetable Lasagna ____
            w/ Garlic Toast
OR Large Caesar salad ____

	

	Tuesday, January 30, 2018
	Wednesday, January 31, 2018
	
	Subtotal

	
Entrée: Taquitos ____
            w/ Mexican Rice
 OR Large Garden Salad ____

	
Entrée: Sausage, Egg & Cheese McHarbour
             Muffin w/ Tots & Fruit ____
 OR Large Greek Salad ____

	
	





Prices:  Entrée $4.00    -    Salad $4.00
PLEASE PLACE ALL ORDERS FOR LUNCH BY 9:00 A.M. ON THE DAY OF, OTHERWISE THERE IS NO GUARANTEE THAT YOU WILL BE ABLE TO GET A LUNCH THAT DAY
**Dessert is now offered every other Thursday of the month**
Lunches must be consumed on the date ordered and are non-refundable.
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